
TOTAL

MURCIA (Región de) 111.354 62.850 30.587 10.589 4.334 2.173 570

Abanilla 523 327 121 37 21 14 2

Abarán 829 476 222 72 25 20 9

Águilas 2.534 1.429 774 200 81 30 16

Albudeite 54 36 13 4 1

Alcantarilla 3.082 1.636 892 289 160 74 23

Alcázares (Los) 1.119 598 353 103 45 15 4

Aledo 48 37 8 3

Alguazas 509 319 121 39 15 10 4

Alhama de Murcia 1.377 812 382 125 32 15 4

Archena 1.244 762 336 90 37 14 4

Beniel 793 432 227 74 37 13 7

Blanca 408 262 81 34 18 12 1

Bullas 858 452 257 76 36 29 3

Calasparra 845 474 273 57 21 13 5

Campos del Río 159 102 40 7 4 4

Caravaca de la Cruz 2.132 1.139 654 210 87 32 7

Cartagena 14.436 7.842 4.060 1.509 593 318 84

Cehegín 1.193 687 346 102 35 17 5

Ceutí 803 500 196 67 26 9 1

Cieza 2.296 1.276 663 225 82 37 11

Fortuna 607 370 149 40 30 12 6

Fuente Álamo 1.292 702 385 128 46 25 3

Jumilla 1.802 994 516 178 64 44 4

Librilla 314 186 84 20 12 9 3

Lorca 6.871 4.010 1.843 600 259 119 32

Lorquí 830 429 206 117 52 21 3

Mazarrón 2.374 1.271 731 257 71 32 6

Molina de Segura 4.751 2.595 1.287 505 200 106 37

Menos de 2 
ocupados

De 2 a 4 
ocupados

De 5 a 9 
ocupados

De 10 a 19 
ocupados

De 20 a 49 
ocupados

De 50 a 99 
ocupados
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TOTAL
Menos de 2 
ocupados

De 2 a 4 
ocupados
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ocupados
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Moratalla 583 383 135 37 15 12

Mula 1.178 720 306 89 41 17 3

Murcia 37.747 22.031 9.819 3.469 1.419 729 189

Ojós 28 21 5 1 1

Pliego 222 141 56 18 2 4 1

Puerto Lumbreras 1.261 804 320 96 26 10 3

Ricote 61 43 11 6 1

San Javier 2.669 1.396 822 267 121 42 16

San Pedro del Pinatar 1.920 965 613 219 84 32 7

Santomera 1.183 601 344 140 61 25 9

Torre-Pacheco 2.753 1.451 758 309 134 77 14

Torres de Cotillas (Las) 1.502 845 442 122 55 20 10

Totana 2.213 1.286 597 217 64 38 10

Ulea 53 36 6 6 3 2

Unión (La) 843 439 259 86 40 15 2

Villanueva del Río Segura 101 66 22 10 1 1 1

Yecla 2.954 1.467 852 329 176 105 21
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MURCIA (Región de)

Abanilla

Abarán

Águilas

Albudeite

Alcantarilla

Alcázares (Los)

Aledo

Alguazas

Alhama de Murcia

Archena

Beniel

Blanca

Bullas

Calasparra

Campos del Río

Caravaca de la Cruz

Cartagena

Cehegín

Ceutí

Cieza

Fortuna

Fuente Álamo

Jumilla

Librilla

Lorca

Lorquí

Mazarrón

Molina de Segura

236 15

1

5

4

8

1

1

5 2

1

3

5

2

2

3

25 5

1

4

2

3

2

8

2

6

20 1

De 100 a 499 
ocupados

De 500 o más 
ocupados
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Moratalla

Mula

Murcia

Ojós

Pliego

Puerto Lumbreras

Ricote

San Javier

San Pedro del Pinatar

Santomera

Torre-Pacheco

Torres de Cotillas (Las)

Totana

Ulea

Unión (La)

Villanueva del Río Segura

Yecla

De 100 a 499 
ocupados

De 500 o más 
ocupados

1

1 1

86 5

2

5

3

10

7 1

1

2

4
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